
Table C.3

Grants awarded to Sporting Societies, 2019/2020

£

Sporting Grants Amount

Atletics Association 17,415.51

Backgammon Association 7,909.28

Basketball Association 20,652.89

Cricket Association 7,568.62

Darts Association 13,012.50

Hockey association 19,872.48

Netball Association 19,279.22

Pool Association 15,927.45

Sea Angling Federation 3,525.40

Tenpin Bowling Association 1,452.36

Triathlon Association 1,701.50

Volleyball Association 202.34

Swimming Association 2,500.00

Total 131,019.55

Source: Ministry for Sports, Culture, Heritage and Youth

Updated 18 January 2021


